7Web: www.switchtec.co.uk • email: sales@switchtec.co.uk
 ● Available in 16 & 22.5mm
 ● Standard, Lamp Test and
Anti Interference versions
 ● High Visibility in all
colours
 ● Long Life Multi Chip
LED Technology
 ● Low Power Consumption
 ● IP65
 ● Cool Running,
Vibration Resistant
12VACDC 24VACDC 110VAC 230VAC Colour
PL16-12R PL16-24R PL16-110R PL16-230R Red
PL16-12Y PL16-24Y PL16-110Y PL16-230Y Amber
PL16-12B PL16-24B PL16-110B PL16-230B Blue
PL16-12G PL16-24G PL16-110G PL16-230G Green
PL16-12W PL16-24W PL16-110W PL16-230W White
16MM LED PILOT LAMPS
12VACDC 24VACDC 110VAC 230VAC Colour
PL22-12R PL22-24R PL22-110R PL22-230R Red
PL22-12Y PL22-24Y PL22-110Y PL22-230Y Amber
PL22-12B PL22-24B PL22-110B PL22-230B Blue
PL22-12G PL22-24G PL22-110G PL22-230G Green
PL22-12W PL22-24W PL22-110W PL22-230W White
22.5MM LED PILOT LAMPS
16mm 22.5mm
PL16-FT PL22-FT
PL FIXING TOOL
12VACDC 24VACDC 110VAC 230VAC Colour
PL22-AI-12R PL22-AI-24R PL22-AI-110R PL22-AI-230R Red
PL22-AI-12Y PL22-AI-24Y PL22-AI-110Y PL22-AI-230Y Amber
PL22-AI-12B PL22-AI-24B PL22-AI-110B PL22-AI-230B Blue
PL22-AI-12G PL22-AI-24G PL22-AI-110G PL22-AI-230G Green
PL22-AI-12W PL22-AI-24W PL22-AI-110W PL22-AI-230W White
Internal Voltage Suppression, prevents low voltage glow
22.5MM LED PILOT LAMPS LAMP ANTI-INTERFERENCE VERSION
12VACDC 24VACDC 110VAC 230VAC Colour
PL22-LT-12R PL22-LT-24R PL22-LT-110R PL22-LT-230R Red
PL22-LT-12Y PL22-LT-24Y PL22-LT-110Y PL22-LT-230Y Amber
PL22-LT-12B PL22-LT-24B PL22-LT-110B PL22-LT-230B Blue
PL22-LT-12G PL22-LT-24G PL22-LT-110G PL22-LT-230G Green
PL22-LT-12W PL22-LT-24W PL22-LT-110W PL22-LT-230W White
3 Terminal version, 3rd terminal for Lamp Test Input
22.5MM LED PILOT LAMPS LAMP TEST VERSION
Alarm Only Alarm & LED
Pulsating Alarm Continuous Alarm Pulsating/Flashing Continuous Voltage
SP-22B-12 SC-22B-12 SP-22*-12 SC-22*-12 12VACDC
SP-22B-24 SC-22B-24 SP-22*-24 SC-22*-24 24VACDC
SP-22B-110 SC-22B-110 SP-22*-110 SC-22*-110 110VAC
SP-22B-230 SC-22B-230 SP-22*-230 SC-22*-230 230VAC
* = Colour, R = Red, G = Green, Y = Amber
22.5MM PIEZO ALARM & COMBINED LED & ALARM
PL16-24Y PL22-AI-24G PL22-LT-12B SP-22R-230
PL22-230R
 LED Pilot Lamps
_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   7_70682 C&I_issue5_v6.indd   7 03/09/2012   15:1703/09/2012   15:17